lawsonaquatics.com • 6 Jefferson Drive, Coventry, RI 02816
800.832.8002 • 401.821.2200 • Fax 401.821.7129
 Grating Parallel Grating
Technical Data Sheet
R 7/22/14
QuietFlow®
Designed to capture and disperse water surge
in a matter of inches and speed flow rate.

 Radial Grate can be field bent down to 60” radius. If less than 60”
Radius, consult factory
 Non-Skid Surface, 37.5% flow space
 ASTM G-154, 750 Hours UV, ANSI/APSP-16
 ASTM C-1028 Static coefficient of friction, wet and dry
Expansion joint to be placed
approximately every 15 feet. Spacing
for this expansion joint is 1/4”
Expansion joint to be placed
approximately every 15 feet.
Spacing for this expansion joint is 1/4”
GRATING SIZES
Part Number (White) Description
PA-06-WT Grate Parallel 6”
PA-08-WT Grate Parallel 8”
PA-10-WT Grate Parallel 10”
PA-12-WT Grate Parallel 12”
PA-14-WT Grate Parallel 14”
PA-16-WT Grate Parallel 16”
PA-18-WT Grate Parallel 18”
PA-FASTSET-S Straight Fastening Set
GRATING CLIP WITH SCREW
FASTENING DETAIL
PLAN VIEW